Alex Taylor Street
PO Box 87, Hawera 4640
Price List
Distributor
March 2014
ALEX Distributors
Phone  0508 79 79 79
Fax  06 278 1160

BAS LP10 BAP OPM OWM BG W4 G AC1212 1200 x 1200
AC1215 1200 x 1500
Type Code     Colours AC1218 1200 x 1800
Whiteboard AC1221 1200 x 2100
BAP-12 Bullet tip, alcohol-based 4 AC1224 1200 x 2400
BGT-12 Chisel tip, alcohol-free 4 AC1236 1200 x 3600
BGT-12 SC " " Specialised Colours *4
BG-12 Bullet tip, alcohol-free 4
BAPW4 Wallet of 4 4
BG / BGT W4 Wallet of 4 4/4
BGT W8 Wallet of 8 8
BAS-24 Fine-tip 4
Code
GT-12 Chisel tip 8 0912PED 900 x Prowite™ double-sided
G-12 Bullet tip 8 1212PED 1200 x Prowite™ double-sided
G / GT W4 Wallet of 4 4/4 1215PED 1200 x Prowite™ double-sided
G / GT W8 Wallet of 8 8 1218PED 1200 x Prowite™ double-sided
NP Fine chisel tip 3
AC0912D 900 x 1200 Witax™ double-sided
LP10-12 Chisel tip 5 AC1212D 1200 x 1200 Witax™ double-sided
LP10 W4 Wallet of 4 any 4 AC1215D 1200 x 1500 Witax™ double-sided
OHP markers - for acetate film AC1218D 1200 x 1800 Witax™ double-sided
OPM-12 Permanent ink 8
OWM-12 Water-soluble ink 6 Please see page 9 for mobile  double-sided boards. * All whiteboards come with short pentray & fixing kit.
Colours:
4 = black, blue, red, green 3 = black, blue, red 5 = fluorescent yellow, green, pink, orange, blue FPT Full length pen tray. Length can be specified
*4 Specialised Colours =  brown, orange, yellow, violet any 4 = any 4 of above 5 fluorescent colours
8 = black, blue, red, green, brown, orange, yellow, violet 6 = black, blue, red, green, brown, orange
14 3
Accessories & Snowman® markers Wall Mounted Enamel Whiteboards
Erasers, Magnetic buttons, etc. PROWITE™ Porcelain Enamel magnetic single-sided whiteboards
1 - 9 10+ Size (mm) 1 - 9 10 +
$2.40 $2.00 600 $56.00 $53.00
600 $79.00 $75.00
$1.65 $1.40 200 $13.60 $13.30
$6.20 $5.40 400 $41.50 $39.70
$4.20 $4.00
600 $84.00 $80.00$12.50 $11.10
600 $108.00 $103.00
$6.00 $5.60
900 $205.00 $199.00
900 $234.00 $224.00
$4.00 $3.00
900 $116.00 $111.00$4.55 $3.50
900 $145.00 $139.00
1200 $304.00 $291.00
1200 $359.00 $344.00
$16.50 $15.40
1200 $198.00 $189.00
1200 $258.00 $247.00
1200 $569.00 $537.00
Wall Mounted Magnetic Whiteboards
WITAX™ Acrylic Magnetic single-sided whiteboards
$9.80 $9.20
1200 $390.00 $374.00
1200 $469.00 $441.00
$56.00 $52.00
$72.00 $68.00
$112.00 $108.00
$25.40 $23.90
$33.00 $31.00
$42.00 $39.00
$0.96 $1.09
$120.00 $112.00
$102.00 $98.00
Snowman® Markers Full carton
Price (120+
markers)
Part or
mixed
cartons
$134.00 $124.00
$164.00 $154.00